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1 Sarah Leclercq 10073033 2 GHS Malka S 1018443 70 cm ch 736 110 64* 66 68 70 70 50* 64* 66 70 48* 68 52* 64 128 20

2 Valentine Orgerit 10066137 2 GHS Chanel 1000020 70 cm ch 660 100 52 60 64 56 66 56 0* 44* 46* 62 62 124 20

3 Célia Thomassint 11017245 2 GHS Casimodo Du Haut Chemin1017934 70 cm ch 650 100 46* 50 48* 64 60 54 66 66 38* 54 58 116 20

4 Heloise Capart 10953232 2 GHS Iron Franz 1024852 70 cm ch 610 110 32* 52 46* 54 48 64 52 34* 60 22* 58 46 92 20

5 Vanille Hamon 10045088 2 GHS Daydream 999107 70 cm ch 560 70 62 68 44 66 44 64 26 48 96 20

6 Estelle Verriest 11018122 2 GHS Texas 1000499 70 cm ch 524 70 36 0 56 34 58 58 52 56 42 84 20

7 Mathéo Mohy 11090785 2 GHS Enya de Champlon24877455 70 cm ch 500 60 0 40 68 62 68 42 70 140 20

8 Ludivine Fonteyne 11163557 2 GHS etoile des longs pres 988731 70 cm ch 472 40 70 70 70 66 68 136 20

9 Louise Bonneau 11015578 2 GHS Savana De La Hart Z 978778 70 cm ch 360 50 50 64 58 68 70

10 Anne Maréchal 11034444 2 GHS Ten Doorn's Fangio 989678 70 cm ch 342 40 44 62 20 36 60 120 20

11 Gwenaëlle Goffin 10081319 3 GHS Wotan Midgardsson1026753 70 cm ch 288 40 32 0 62* 54 34 54 108 20

12 Shana Gillet 11027073 2 GHS Bingo A-D-R 1028340 70 cm ch 274 70 28 46 50 50 30 0 0

13 Mila Mayerus 11132513 2 GHS My Favorite du cheri vivier1019667 70 cm ch 270 40 56 62 58 54

14 Camille Lallouette 10977852 2 GHS Lysandre du Petit Val1027464 70 cm ch 228 40 0 0 68 62 58

15 Carla Pochet 11115115 2 GHS Héra Of Harmony 1018129 70 cm ch 226 40 58 0 68 60

16 Clara Deglim 10921146 2 GHS Bambou 994902 70 cm ch 214 40 48 46 56 24

17 Phoebe Bouille 10983432 2 GHS Prada 1007687 70 cm ch 40 40 0 0 0 0

Théo Delcommune 11101963 2 GHS Wally Boy Du Val Du Geer416663 70 cm ch 62 10 52

Lylou Lefort 11032865 2 GHS Bandit Du Faurieu 943049 70 cm ch 294 40 60 70 56 68

Elyssa Lequeux 11190795 2 GHS Vacquerra de la Haute Semois946008 70 cm ch 74 10 64

Pauline Ponsard 10066992 2 GHS Champagne du Houssoit951310 70 cm ch 78 10 68

Lizon Dubois 11137398 2 GHS Cupidon 956934 70 cm ch 20 20 0 0

Callia Kaskaris 11132424 2 GHS Elsa Chemin De La Forge965551 70 cm ch 70 10 60

Emma Zune 11094577 2 GHS Mandine Du Brin D'Herbe965797 70 cm ch 66 10 56

Athina Kaskaris 11132425 2 GHS Liberty E Van De Pullewouwe969983 70 cm ch 50 10 40

Manon Léonard 11075218 2 GHS Amy 972830 70 cm ch 40 10 30

Layla Gueibe 11132089 2 GHS Tornado Des Jonquieres972869 70 cm ch 228 10 66 66 132 20



Isabelle Petit 11081447 2 GHS Vanisse De La Colline-a.m.974669 70 cm ch 134 20 60 54

Maxine Lambert 11118987 2 GHS Savana De La Hart Z 978778 70 cm ch 194 30 52 52 60

Vanille Hamon 10045088 2 GHS Black Spirit 979351 70 cm ch 66 10 56

Amelie Lambinet 10773642 2 GHS Azur de la bruelle 979411 70 cm ch 56 10 46

Célestine Materne 11046601 2 GHS Petzy van Kreidefels 979578 70 cm ch 102 20 42 40

Liesbet Gomez Diels 10701479 2 GHS Lolita 981937 70 cm ch 10 10 0

Fedia Nicolaes 11047258 2 GHS Ouragan de Coupelle982207 70 cm ch 144 20 60 64

Clara LeJeune 11091201 2 GHS Hemmingway Van Duyversputten985263 70 cm ch 54 10 44

Alizée Demalvoisine 11066531 2 GHS biloute 991543 70 cm ch 60 10 50

Emma Georges 10931409 2 GHS Harry de Luchy 995075 70 cm ch 74 10 64

Clara Deglim 10921146 2 GHS Gladiateur Maximus 995857 70 cm ch 570 80 54 0 60 30 56 68 32 70 50 100 20

Esther Pougin 10221173 2 GHS Féline De Villers 999458 70 cm ch 156 20 66 70

Anne-Claire Lamboray 11013657 2 GHS Armani des Charmes1000098 70 cm ch 62 10 52

Lucile Fautré 10990964 2 GHS Clinton 1000102 70 cm ch 182 30 50 70 32

Ernestine Goffe 11115775 2 GHS Black de la colline 1001317 70 cm ch 98 20 22 56

Iseline Samson 10979153 2 GHS Cyrano Jo 1005138 70 cm ch 64 10 54

Ines Pignon 11048344 2 GHS El Diablo De Co'rail 1006795 70 cm ch 56 20 0 36

Eva Lecoq 11013674 2 GHS Dilaila 1012156 70 cm ch 50 20 0 30

Mathilde Winkin 10705815 2 GHS Hassan 1012932 70 cm ch 52 10 42

Eleonore Abts 11082224 2 GHS Konfidence de la Malasude1013429 70 cm ch 46 10 36

Celia Brevery 11021182 2 GHS fiusa 1017850 70 cm ch 160 20 70 70

Kaissy Werner 11084741 2 GHS Hellboy du verjolay 1019292 70 cm ch 74 10 64

Célestine Charlier 11201552 2 GHS Ijoutie Magic 1019336 70 cm ch 156 20 70 66

Faustine Bordignon 11134876 2 GHS Griend 1023529 70 cm ch 220 20 56 20 52 104 20

Anaelle Poncelet 11024863 2 GHS Kody 1025765 70 cm ch 50 20 30 0 0*

Gwenaëlle Goffin 10081319 2 GHS Kody 1025765 70 cm ch 36 10 26

Alison Rodrique 10088584 2 GHS Pearly Too Z 1025996 70 cm ch 70 10 60

Lisa Mazzoni 10051739 2 GHS Quidan du coulmy 1027826 70 cm ch 114 20 62 32

Shana Gillet 11027073 2 GHS Bingo A-D-R 1028340 70 cm ch 102 10 0 36 72 20

Olivia Paquay 11089124 2 GHS Lopanie de la Bastide1028525 70 cm ch 134 20 48 66

Shana Gillet 11027073 2 GHS Tornado 24155902 70 cm ch 10 10 0

Manon Prétlot 11038614 2 GHS Vonette 24170495 70 cm ch 82 20 38 24

Ines Jacquemin 10999301 2 GHS Tangana 24227636 70 cm ch 30 10 0 0 0 20



Margot Lambert 11182507 2 GHS Savana de la Sainte Fontaine24360946 70 cm ch 192 20 38 34 40 80 20

Anna Jentgés 11083256 2 GHS Pacco 24367790 70 cm ch 44 10 34

Lucie Massem 11055566 2 GHS Chica 24391423 70 cm ch 72 10 62

Océane Tibesar 10071605 2 GHS No Limit du Ponsay24524151 70 cm ch 50 10 40

Louise Thiry 11038252 2 GHS Isac 24528872 70 cm ch 46 10 36

Lea Hansen Tescher 11203697 2 GHS Cheval Concours/ wedstrijd Paard 524671143 70 cm ch 52 10 42

Victoire Bouchat 11112302 2 GHS Joie de queur meff24763734 70 cm ch 10 10 0

Jeanne Krippeler 11015411 2 GHS Nagakhan de Doria24858623 70 cm ch 50 20 30 0

Brenda Simon 10003340 2 GHS Oh la Voila D'Herock24886792 70 cm ch 158 30 44 38 46

Eva Lecoq 11013674 2 GHS coeur de loup z 70 cm ch 132 56 112 20

Laura Noël 11055751 2 GHS Chambord-O.M. 953948 70 cm ch 206 30 48 60 68

Lynka Noël 11055791 2 GHS Vasco 2 1021850 70 cm ch 146 30 58 0 58

Cheyenne Vintevogel 11062522 2 GHS Sexy DM du vieux chene1025086 70 cm ch 146 30 0 54 62

Julie Valentin 24010957 2 GHS Non-merci DH 1026414 70 cm ch 96 38 76 20

Emmie Paquay 11025112 2 GHS Comalouette de la Bastide1028524 70 cm ch 130 30 0 52 48

Eva Collard 11145933 2 GHS Ciara 3 24824262 70 cm ch 20 0 0 20
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1 Helyne Depeauw 11048597 2 GHS Lancelot De Narcimont1019522 70 cm p 660 80 0* 66 52 64 64 66 48 68 66 132 20

2 Shana Gillet 11027073 2 GHS Hades 1000107 70 cm p 658 90 0* 52 66 60 54 0* 60 62 70 62 124 20

3 Apolline van Driessche 11113524 2 GHS Winston Black Dancer1005001 70 cm p 646 70 58 68 66 68* 66 62 50 58 64 128 20

4 Lena Sansalone 11154487 2 GHS AZANE 24857323 70 cm p 616 60 70 66 68 70 66 60 68 136 20

5 Louise Coulon 11114471 2 GHS Shiva De Bernister 1027456 70 cm p 526 80 54 64 58 0* 58 58 30 0 52 104 20

6 Clarisse Marquet 11062326 2 GHS Voyoux de la Haute Semois946007 70 cm p 454 50 68 64 64 0 68 60 120 20

7 Elisabeth Lenfant 11029653 2 GHS Ten Doornâ€™s Fangio989678 70 cm p 430 40 64 70 56 40 70 140 20

8 Laura Godard 11099685 2 GHS Billy 999719 70 cm p 418 50 0 62 54 62 54 58 116 20

9 Alice Magermans 11095188 2 GHS Incognito D'Esnes 1024411 70 cm p 290 50 70 56 0 50 64

10 Zoe Schumacker 11101483 2 GHS Billy 999719 70 cm p 242 50 64 58 0 42 28

11 Léa Noël 11154633 2 GHS Voyoux de la Haute Semois946007 70 cm p 228 40 68 0 50 70

12 Lucile Fautré 10990964 2 GHS Anjie 1006064 70 cm p 172 40 70 0 62 0

13 Agathe Volvert 11056946 2 GHS Tonerre 972600 70 cm p 108 40 0 68 0 0

Johanna Dautun 10973752 2 GHS Rolands Girl 987320 70 cm p 208 30 56 62 60

Sherine Benamira 11174126 2 GHS Slieve Bloom 983552 70 cm p 74 30 0 44 0

Romane Lockman 11035173 2 GHS Dexia des Marronniers959386 70 cm p 214 30 66 52 66

Luna Cancelli 11172765 2 GHS shadow 1011341 70 cm p 138 20 60 58

Alice Colaux 11108019 2 GHS Fleur 1013920 70 cm p 154 30 68 56 0

Anna Collin 11105702 2 GHS emir 1016919 70 cm p 76 10 66

Jeanne Lemercinier 11095241 2 GHS Amiral 978621 70 cm p 154 20 66 68

Mathéo Mohy 11090785 2 GHS Pebbles/Flicka 1025873 70 cm p 134 20 54 60

Norimane Cremer 11083485 2 GHS helios 1025644 70 cm p 56 10 46

Aliée Demalvoisine 11066531 2 GHS biloute 991543 70 cm p 74 10 64 0 20

Ludivine Fonteyne 11163557 2 GHS Tonerre 972600 70 cm p 72 10 62 54 20

Maé van Esch 11145652 2 GHS Beauty 1018131 70 cm p 452 60 68 70 70 60 64 60

Léa Marchal 11041511 2 GHS Miss Torpille 1024731 70 cm p 134 20 56 58

Jade Thibert 11027516 2 GHS Texas 1020353 70 cm p 208 40 58 62 48



80 cm Chevaux

Class

Nom du cavalier N° lic
Li

c
Gr Nom cheval Immat Hauteur

Tota

l

Fid

é

Va

nc

e

VS

S

Lib

ra

Ad

ecl

ux

Ba

st

og

ne

Bi

èv

re

Fr

en

ois

He

mr

ou

lle

He

mr

ou

lle

Fr

en

ois

Fr

en

ois

Fr

en

ois

Va

nc

e

Cl

air

ef

on

Lib

ra

m

on

Fin

ale

s X2

Fid

é 

fin

ale

1 Alessia Centillo 11109485 3 GHS Karuso De La Malasude 1010332 80 cm ch 590 80 38 60 38 62 68 2* 58 62 52 104 20

2 Lorrynn Balon 11156786 3 GHS Jalisca 1025529 80 cm ch 560 100 62 20* 48 36 26* 42 44 50 26* 58 50 100 20

3 Véronique Du Bois 10049078 2 GHS Brownie 987306 80 cm ch 536 90 4* 64 30 44 52 14* 56* 70 66* 52* 60 62 22 44 20

4 Clara Deglim 10921146 2 GHS Gladiateur Maximus 995857 80 cm ch 486 80 52 0* 0 0 18 42 0* 68 70 68 136 20

5 Amaelle Thiry 10974282 3 GHS Gaivota Du Bois De Moxhe 935332 80 cm ch 446 90 0* 30 30 40 0 0 48* 48* 40 60 56 40 80 20

6 Perrine Gillardin 11094610 3 GHS Madness du breux 1017434 80 cm ch 422 60 10 38 46 32* 68 62* 38 50 46 92 20

7 Arthur Hamon 10089460 2 GHS Daydream 999107 80 cm ch 384 70 26 58 66 0 16 2 18 54 108 20

8 Valentin LePage 11084750 2 GHS Summer Queen 1012600 80 cm ch 350 30 54 60 58 64 128 20

9 Arthur Hamon 10089460 2 GHS Black Spirit 979351 80 cm ch 334 70 10 50 54 36 44 46 4 0 0 20

10 Oceane Balon 10940484 3 GHS Vicky 984070 80 cm ch 326 40 60 44 40 66 28 56 20

11 Lylou Lefort 11032865 2 GHS Bandit Du Faurieu 943049 80 cm ch 314 40 60 70* 22 70 66 18 36 20

12 Alison Rodrique 10088584 2 GHS Pearly Too Z 1025996 80 cm ch 310 50 32 42 64 42 40 10 20 20

13 Lisa Mazzoni 10051739 2 GHS Quidan du coulmy 1027826 80 cm ch 302 60 24 22 46 20 12 46 26 52 20

14 Théo Delcommune 11101963 2 GHS Wally Boy Du Val Du Geer 416663 80 cm ch 292 60 0 48 26 0 34 8 48 96 20

15 Mia Conrad 11063066 3 GHS Catarina du trieux 993394 80 cm ch 286 60 20 66 64 66 10 0

16 Laurence Habsch 10771103 2 GHS Lancelot De Narcimont 1019522 80 cm ch 270 50 48 2 66 56 48

17 Océane Tibesar 10071605 2 GHS No Limit du Ponsay 24524151 80 cm ch 246 60 2 0 44 0 22* 34 54 16 32 20

17 Gwenaelle Goffin 10081319 3 GHS Aeris 1009340 80 cm ch 246 50 16 50 34 40* 4 48 12 24 20

18 Alice Gorini 11058857 2 GHS Samson 986781 80 cm ch 220 50 2 12 22 30 44 20 40 20

19 Lucile Fautré 10990964 2 GHS Clinton 1000102 80 cm ch 216 40 70 38 28 40

19 Joan Delvaux 10772768 2 GHS The Fifth Beatle 1027639 80 cm ch 210 60 2 28 20 60 2 38

20 Lucile Fautré 10990964 2 GHS Mauro 979444 80 cm ch 210 40 22 54 26 68

21 Lincey Sadzot 10984508 3 GHS Zamiro de Biron 1016965 80 cm ch 186 50 2 28 32 56 18

22 Aaliyah Amadou 11071476 3 GHS Taliouina 1026658 80 cm ch 184 70 0 0 0 14* 54 0 8 32 0 0 20

23 Alix Duchamps 11026641 3 GHS Championne Du Dieu D'Arras Z 1022358 80 cm ch 170 50 0 34 30 50 24* 6

23 Callia Kaskaris 11132424 2 GHS Elsa Chemin De La Forge 965551 80 cm ch 170 50 14 36 52 16 2

24 Loreen Defooz 10933382 3 GHS Dolce Vita-p.j. 963733 80 cm ch 166 50 14 58 14 0 0* 30

25 Sarah Piette 10991795 3 GHS Nirvana 1025608 80 cm ch 164 60 0 44 10 20 30 0



25 Marie Résibois 10930864 3 GHS Harry 979501 80 cm ch 164 40 32 46 44 62* 2

26 Fabien Leyder 10731271 3 GHS Daenerys de la Chavée Z 1010185 80 cm ch 110 50 34 2 0 24 0

27 Marie Résibois 10930864 3 GHS Piacha 24500382 80 cm ch 90 40 2 40 8 0

Sonya Noel 10944625 2 GHS Petit Sioux de Bersee 968974 80 cm ch 92 30 2 24 36

Claire Santiquian 10774311 3 GHS Cartoon 1025451 80 cm ch 60 30 2 14 14

Lynka Noël 11055791 2 GHS Vasco 2 1021850 80 cm ch 48 30 2 0 16

Véronique Blum 11180397 3 GHS Only One de Chambourg 24267654 80 cm ch 148 30 50 56 12

Alisson Késer 10957146 2 GHS Winnetou 984506 80 cm ch 130 30 16 38 46

Rosa Herman 11156709 3 GHS Lyria 1024418 80 cm ch 148 30 52 48 18

Celia Brevery 11021182 2 GHS fiusa 1017850 80 cm ch 154 30 28 48 48

Carla Pochet 11115115 2 GHS Héra Of Harmony 1018129 80 cm ch 154 30 24 40 60

Marie Résibois 10930864 3 GHS Diamantine Misbour 956694 80 cm ch 144 30 42 70 2

Laura Marbaix 10055068 3 GHS Go Diva Des Lilas 24218276 80 cm ch 112 30 28 2 52

Alix Jaspar 11028335 3 GHS Undice Du Bost 1012760 80 cm ch 194 30 46 18 16 32 64 20

Sarah Nicolay 10051738 3 GHS Henzo 986784 80 cm ch 192 30 26 66 70

Laura Noël 11055751 2 GHS Chambord-O.M. 953948 80 cm ch 194 30 44 44 48 28

Cheyenne Vintevogel 11062522 2 GHS Sexy DM du vieux chene 1025086 80 cm ch 200 30 0 46 20 42 84 20

Elise Ceuppens 10939741 3 GHS I Am Danover 1019072 80 cm ch 214 30 56 60 68

Céline Noel 10990518 3 GHS Nayka Du Bois Des Fees 1014493 80 cm ch 216 30 38 42 10 38 76 20

Jade Hosselet 11196606 2 GHS emir 1016919 80 cm ch 12 10 2

Ludivine Fonteyne 11163557 2 GHS etoile des longs pres 988731 80 cm ch 152 20 68 64

Faustine Bordignon 11134876 2 GHS Griend 1023529 80 cm ch 104 10 2 36 72 20

Athina Kaskaris 11132425 2 GHS Liberty E Van De Pullewouwe 969983 80 cm ch 12 10 2

Zoé Georgopoulos 11130331 3 GHS Fer dalène 24875172 80 cm ch 54 10 44

Estelle Mazzoni 11118662 3 GHS Quidan du coulmy 1027826 80 cm ch 30 10 20

Baptiste Lheureux 11117333 3 GHS Palomino 997106 80 cm ch 46 10 36

Jade Body 11116907 3 GHS Big Jack Snow Boy 1024176 80 cm ch 12 10 2

Ernestine Goffe 11115775 2 GHS Black de la colline 1001317 80 cm ch 64 20 0 44

Zélia Muller 11115662 3 GHS Calypso De Vansichant 974632 80 cm ch 58 20 2 36

Janis Ducrot 11113737 3 GHS Caresse 943124 80 cm ch 84 20 58 6

Alessia Centillo 11109485 3 GHS Naïade Du Bocarme 1028139 80 cm ch 38 10 28



Emilie Rouyer 11109392 2 GHS Jadore 1013430 80 cm ch 20 20 0 0

Noémie Deleuze 11094583 2 GHS Apache 952078 80 cm ch 78 20 42 16

Inés Grigorellis 11094580 3 GHS Topas Jack Sparrow 1025262 80 cm ch 56 20 20 16

Emma Zune 11094577 2 GHS Mandine Du Brin D'Herbe 965797 80 cm ch 84 20 40 24

Eva Jacquet 11093735 3 GHS Galiana EMH Z 1014680 80 cm ch 60 10 50

Clara LeJeune 11091201 2 GHS Hemmingway Van Duyversputten 985263 80 cm ch 10 10 0

Math2o Mohy 11090785 2 GHS Enya de Champlon 24877455 80 cm ch 68 24 48 20

Anna Jentgés 11083256 2 GHS Stella de Virton 955045 80 cm ch 46 10 36

Eleonore Abts 11082224 2 GHS Konfidence de la Malasude 1013429 80 cm ch 108 44 88 20

Simon Minne 11082138 3 GHS Lexington De Narcimont 973363 80 cm ch 38 10 28

Isabelle Petit 11081447 2 GHS Vanisse De La Colline-a.m. 974669 80 cm ch 108 20 32 56

Rose Lambert 11065404 3 GHS Devenir de la jef 1016425 80 cm ch 350 30 62 58* 46* 62 52 62 124 20

Rose Lambert 11065404 3 GHS Vegas 1020352 80 cm ch 78 20 32 26

Manon Budie 11063798 3 GHS Lucky 1018249 80 cm ch 36 10 26

Pauline Markowicz 11062792 3 GHS Excellent pitch 989495 80 cm ch 18 10 8

Jules Bastin 11060883 3 GHS Jasmine du Vinnebus 24342281 80 cm ch 88 20 66 2

Clemence Rossignon 11051536 3 GHS Uniko 24113643 80 cm ch 132 20 56 56

Sarah de Quick 11048255 3 GHS El Diablo De Co'rail 1006795 80 cm ch 32 10 22

Sarah de Quick 11048255 3 GHS Triana 1010863 80 cm ch 12 10 2

Fedia Nicolaes 11047258 2 GHS Ouragan de Coupelle 982207 80 cm ch 70 20 22 28

Célestine Materne 11046601 2 GHS Petzy van Kreidefels 979578 80 cm ch 20 20 0 0

Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS Cupidon 956934 80 cm ch 38 10 28

Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS Azur de la bruelle 979411 80 cm ch 78 10 68

Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS Infinity Magic 1019335 80 cm ch 56 10 46

Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS Hadise 1020492 80 cm ch 60 10 50

Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS Oslo du thier saint 24203757 80 cm ch 48 10 38

Jade Graff 11039626 3 GHS NIKE DE L'ELAN 24925310 80 cm ch 20 20 0 0

Louise Asselborn 11039053 3 GHS Nora Van Kappensand 1006198 80 cm ch 10 10 0

Louise Asselborn 11039053 3 GHS Gaastra Des ïles 1024421 80 cm ch 152 20 62 70

Alexis van De Kerckhove11037438 3 GHS OMEGA DES FAGNES 24929675 80 cm ch 60 10 50

Perrine Arnould 11031150 3 GHS Jules 998377 80 cm ch 20 0 0 20

Perrine Arnould 11031150 3 GHS Leim shadow du breux 999060 80 cm ch 152 66 132 20

Estelle Verriest 11018122 2 GHS Texas 1000499 80 cm ch 32 6 12 20



Célia Thomassint 11017245 2 GHS Casimodo Du Haut Chemin 1017934 80 cm ch 28 10 18

Jeanne Krippeler 11015411 2 GHS Nagakhan de Doria 24858623 80 cm ch 56 10 46

Eva Lecoq 11013674 2 GHS Dilaila 1012156 80 cm ch 44 20 24 0

Eva Lecoq 11013674 2 GHS coeur de loup z 80 cm ch 80 30 60 20

Anne-Claire Lamboray 11013657 2 GHS Armani des Charmes 1000098 80 cm ch 110 20 30 60

Maelle Schumacker 10993170 3 GHS Laéka 1020346 80 cm ch 12 10 2

Sarah Piette 10991795 3 GHS Crazy Lord de la Plume Coq 1010647 80 cm ch 66 10 56

Kionah Pecheur 10990914 3 GHS Azur de la bruelle 979411 80 cm ch 10 10 0

Lincey Sadzot 10984508 3 GHS Zamiro de Biron 1016965 80 cm ch 20 0 0 20

Phoebe Bouille 10983432 2 GHS Prada 1007687 80 cm ch 10 10 0 0

Iseline Samson 10979153 2 GHS Fair Play Chavannaise 985301 80 cm ch 12 10 2

Camille Lallouette 10977852 2 GHS Lysandre du Petit Val 1027464 80 cm ch 52 10 42

Aurélie Holtz 10970428 2 GHS El Vient Du Breux 993491 80 cm ch 10 10 0

Jade Houttemane 10960341 3 GHS I'm one of a kind Broekend Z 1022511 80 cm ch 16 10 6

Maureen van Damme 10953314 3 GHS Etoil des deux chenes 1003348 80 cm ch 46 20 24 2

Elena Weekes 10949759 3 GHS Zalia des Zoués 1024937 80 cm ch 104 20 64 20

Olivia Abts 10946908 3 GHS Konfidence de la Malasude 1013429 80 cm ch 16 10 6

Zoe Lorent 10941410 3 GHS Idalys de St Roch 989755 80 cm ch 26 10 16 12*

Pauline Mouze 10939767 3 GHS Mandine Du Brin D'Herbe 965797 80 cm ch 82 20 60 2

Marine Dessy 10938680 3 GHS Chantilly de tarsy 1025374 80 cm ch 44 10 34

Thalia Uzek 10938678 3 GHS Winnie Grey Lady 962458 80 cm ch 64 10 54

Loreen Defooz 10933382 3 GHS Nairobi de Nantimont 24935342 80 cm ch 70 20 6 44

Emma Georges 10931409 2 GHS Harry de Luchy 995075 80 cm ch 72 10 62

Clémence Bozet 10916118 3 GHS Chief tokai 1018451 80 cm ch 42 10 32

Marie Keser 10915854 3 GHS Spooky vd Bisschop 992800 80 cm ch 52 20 30 2

Hedwige Nicolas 10817183 3 GHS Diamantine Misbour 956694 80 cm ch 62 10 52

Stephanie Elleboudt 10802471 3 GHS Rebel Eclipse 1012316 80 cm ch 130 20 54 56

Julien Leonard 10799624 3 GHS Neraldik de la Tournée du Moulin 1024526 80 cm ch 12 10 2

Claire Santiquian 10774311 3 GHS Ira d'amour 982451 80 cm ch 64 10 54

Lucie Simon 10719006 3 GHS Par Coeur Du Petit Vivier 1016921 80 cm ch 134 10 36 34 68 20

Marie Blerot 10713588 3 GHS Petzy van Kreidefels 979578 80 cm ch 46 10 36

Camille Feller 10706193 3 GHS Championne Du Dieu D'Arras Z 1022358 80 cm ch 58 10 48

Camille Feller 10706193 3 GHS Pearly Too Z 1025996 80 cm ch 52 10 42



Maurine Leyder 10700257 2 GHS Spirit 945462 80 cm ch 152 20 68 64 66*

Lauane Borceux 10221675 3 GHS Kubus 974994 80 cm ch 78 10 68

Axelle Detry 10209982 3 GHS Glorieuse O.m 979129 80 cm ch 114 20 64 30

Laura Micciche 10096756 3 GHS Canelle du Blofagnu z 1010638 80 cm ch 40 10 30

Céline Schmit 10085515 3 GHS Clarissa du Plevau 992394 80 cm ch 58 10 48

Camille Ponsard 10083504 3 GHS Champagne du Houssoit 951310 80 cm ch 12 10 2

Laurie Terwoigne 10077261 3 GHS Vacquerra de la Haute Semois 946008 80 cm ch 78 10 68

Camille Warrant 10067296 3 GHS Jules 998377 80 cm ch 10 10 0

Emmanuel Georges 10050832 3 GHS Landro Boy de Myla 1010683 80 cm ch 22 10 12

Emmanuel Georges 10050832 3 GHS Ocarimo DS 24979625 80 cm ch 36 8 16 20

Justine Bolmont 10035347 3 GHS Owelsfée de la Haute Semois 24129352 80 cm ch 40 20 2 18

Frederique Otto 10004035 3 GHS Tornado Des Jonquieres 972869 80 cm ch 50 10 40

Brenda Simon 10003340 2 GHS Oh la Voila D'Herock 24886792 80 cm ch 24 10 14

Lea Hansen Tescher 11203697 2 GHS Cheval Concours/ wedstrijd Paard 524671143 80 cm ch 50 10 40

Esther Pougin 10221173 2 GHS Féline De Villers 999458 80 cm ch 386 60 56 26 22 30 6 54 56 112 20

Julia Francq 10706951 3 GHS Vértes 996869 80 cm ch 194 30 36 70 58

Marie Keser 10915854 3 GHS Vincento Z 970524 80 cm ch 398 70 46 22 56 46 62 38 58

Pauline Decochez 10991592 3 GHS Harley Des Marronniers 995780 80 cm ch 460 70 70 2 4 68 32 68 10 58 116 20

Eva Géradin 11002713 3 GHS Explosion M 985626 80 cm ch 44 20 0 24

Isabelle Herion 10997164 3 GHS Willow Dancer 1004025 80 cm ch 732 110 66 60 62 64 68 64 66 0 0 64 60 14 28 20

Perrine Arnould 11031150 3 GHS Leim shadow du breux 999060 80 cm ch 252 50 38 54 62 32 16

Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS Raya 24825517 80 cm ch 144 40 2 2 42 58

Lise Thiry 11049040 2 GHS Hadise 1020650 80 cm ch 344 70 2 0 44 66 52 46 64

Louise Francois 11062653 3 GHS Irina dreams 1024317 80 cm ch 10 10 0

Mia Conrad 11063066 3 GHS Licor 1024922 80 cm ch 358 60 64 32 34 68 42 58

Lucie Mariel 11094491 3 GHS Epona de la Salle 990454 80 cm ch 62 10 52

Nina Jamotte 11095270 3 GHS Dazzle Me Estella 1007408 80 cm ch 72 10 62

Estelle Mazzoni 11118662 3 GHS Jannah K 1027829 80 cm ch 402 70 58 34 56 12 70 70 32
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1 Lorrynn Balon 11156786 3 GHS Vicky 984070 80 cm po 650 100 60 0* 52 64 48 50 40* 56 30* 68 66 132 20

2 Maé van Esch 11145652 2 GHS Beauty 1018131 80 cm po 648 70 54 56 62 68 68 70 64 58 116 20

3 Alexandra Hoffelt 11056134 3 GHS Ti Amo 961749 80 cm po 646 70 62 62 68 54 68 68 66 54 108 20

4 Emma Petit 11085223 3 GHS Noon Rej 982300 80 cm po 584 80 66 62 0* 60 62 64 64 2 52 104 20

5 Jade Thibert 11027516 2 GHS Texas 1020353 80 cm po 550 80 24 68 0* 0 60 58 62* 0* 66 62 56 112 20

6 Maelle Lietard 10977689 3 GHS Crystal 1012833 80 cm po 514 70 0 64 46 68 66 58 2 60 120 20

7 Léa Marchal 11041511 2 GHS Miss Torpille 1024731 80 cm po 464 50 58 60 64 60 24 64 128 20

8 Maelle Lietard 10977689 3 GHS Suzette 24531872 80 cm po 308 50 60 50 60 50 38

9 Amandine Decochez 11003629 3 GHS Harley Des Marronniers 995780 80 cm po 304 40 68 58 70 68

10 Manon Sauvelon 11050649 3 GHS Pixelle De La He 972983 80 cm po 278 50 58 56 52 62 0

11 Luana Crepin 11149133 2 GHS Kali 979254 80 cm po 236 40 8 70 66 52

Elisa Dubus 11013805 3 GHS Laéka 1020346 80 cm po 616 60 64 56 58 34 66 66 56 68 136 20

Aaliyah Amadou 11071476 3 GHS kenzo 989038 80 cm po 340 50 68 54 64 70 34

Amandine Decochez 11003629 3 GHS Krachthorst Raket 993237 80 cm po 878 120 70 70 64 70 66 64 70 70 68 62 14 70

Marthe Laime 11084748 3 GHS Joker Du Fency 1002086 80 cm po 236 10 66 70 140 20

Emeline Plomteux 11032044 3 GHS Dymilvolt Du Sottier 1011073 80 cm po 46 10 36

Enora de Vos 11123265 3 GHS Big Blue Des Marroniers 926089 80 cm po 164 30 70 0 64 0*

Helyne Depeauw 11048597 2 GHS Lancelot De Narcimont 1019522 80 cm po 132 20 50 62

Agathe Volvert 11056946 2 GHS Tonerre 972600 80 cm po 78 20 58 0

Lena Sansalone 11154487 2 GHS AZANE 24857323 80 cm po 72 20 0 52

Romane Lockman 11035173 2 GHS Dexia des Marronniers 959386 80 cm po 68 20 48 0

Baptiste Lheureux 11117333 3 GHS Elana 985355 80 cm po 66 10 56

Alicia Abinet 10990901 3 GHS Fox Trot D'Oseana 1017272 80 cm po 62 10 52

Jeanne Lemercinier 11095241 2 GHS Amiral 978621 83 cm po 10 10 0 0*

Norimane Cremer 11083485 2 GHS helios 1025644 80 cm po 10 10 0
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1 Oceane Balon 10940484 3 GHS Jalisca 1025529 90 cm ch 552 90 62 50 18 30 52 12* 70 48 10* 56 112 20

2 Estelle Mazzoni 11118662 3 GHS Jannah K 1027829 90 cm ch 518 80 54 0* 54 32 46 26 38 68 50 100 20

3 Lara Godelaine 10001727 3 GHS Andaluza 1013236 90 cm ch 506 90 0* 20 36 34 60 50 44 46 46 30 60 20

4 Maureen Denis 10099808 3 GHS Minnesota Cool 1017510 90 cm ch 502 90 44 0* 58 50 0 38* 56 62* 58* 30 42 56 28 56 20

5 Isabelle Herion 10997164 3 GHS Willow Dancer 1004025 90 cm ch 480 110 2* 0* 64 44 68 38 56 0* 0* 12 36 16 32 20

5 Perrine Arnould 11031150 3 GHS Leim shadow du breux 999060 90 cm ch 480 100 30 18 2* 10 48 28 70 16 8* 44 48 96 20

6 Colleen Holtzheimer 11147298 3 GHS Astaroth d'enfer 24746010 90 cm ch 462 50 0 66 66 58 70 66 132 20

7 Marie Keser 10915854 3 GHS Vincento Z 970524 90 cm ch 402 80 38 62 2 56 64 0* 44 56

8 Pauline Decochez 10991592 3 GHS Harley Des Marronniers 995780 90 cm ch 378 60 2 70 26 58 0* 46 0 60 18 36 20

9 Cedric Delcommune 10713474 3 GHS Cornadino D.c.z 1010140 90 cm ch 356 80 16 2 16 36 32 0* 0* 2 64 44 88 20

10 Mia Conrad 11063066 3 GHS Licor 1024922 90 cm ch 350 80 2* 32 16 32 8 26 30 58 24 48 20

10 Lise Thiry 11049040 3 GHS Hadise 1020492 90 cm ch 350 100 2 0* 8 66 60 0* 0* 56* 42* 28 14 52 0 0 20

11 Jeanne Mergaux 10943728 3 GHS Roc De Gambes M 1018325 90 cm ch 322 40 0 14 60 64 62 124 20

12 Esther Pougin 10221173 3 GHS Féline De Villers 999458 90 cm ch 300 40 10 24 48 50 54 108 20

13 Elodie Macoir 10045201 3 GHS Cortina Z 978055 90 cm ch 274 50 64 30 42 26 62

14 Clara Roiseux 11011011 3 GHS Chiva De Virton 984490 90 cm ch 204 50 70 66 2 16 0

15 Julia Francq 10706951 3 GHS Vertes 996869 90 cm ch 194 40 50 6 50 48

16 Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS Raya 24825517 90 cm ch 188 40 42 44 46 16

17 Clémence Bozet 10916118 3 GHS Lutine 986836 90 cm ch 186 40 50 46 32 18

18 Maureen Stasser 10917372 3 GHS Ho La La Du Dieu D'arras Z 996932 90 cm ch 182 40 2 20 60 60

19 Louise Francois 11062653 3 GHS Irina dreams 1024317 90 cm ch 168 50 0 2 40 52 24

20 Maelle Schumacker 10993170 3 GHS tirana de laye 999000 90 cm ch 160 40 28 2 62 28

21 Lise Colin 11055355 3 GHS Jiminy De Habaru 1011036 90 cm ch 118 40 2 20 6 50

22 Eva Géradin 11002713 3 GHS Explosion M 985626 90 cm ch 82 40 4 0 0 38 20*

23 Carole Delcambre 10715824 3 GHS Isa de la Savenière 1005973 90 cm ch 76 50 0 0 2 24 0

24 Lucie Mariel 11094491 3 GHS Epona de la Salle 990454 90 cm ch 62 40 2 8 12 0

Loreen Defooz 10933382 3 GHS Dolce Vita-p.j. 963733 90 cm ch 54 30 0 22 2

Lincey Sadzot 10984508 3 GHS Zamiro de Biron 1016965 90 cm ch 70 30 12 8 0 0 0 20

Alessia Centillo 11109485 3 GHS Back-Gammon De La Licorne 968850 90 cm ch 102 30 32 12 28

Anna Jentgés 11083256 3 GHS Stella de Virton 955045 90 cm ch 96 30 38 22 6



Sarah de Quick 11048255 3 GHS Triana 1010863 90 cm ch 96 30 2 0 64

Camille Turbant 11127153 3 GHS Gaspard 1012707 90 cm ch 158 30 6 68 54

Janis Ducrot 11113737 3 GHS Caresse 943124 90 cm ch 148 30 34 24 60

Oceane Tourneur 10070576 3 GHS Konan O.R 1011165 90 cm ch 132 30 42 28 32

Lisa Mazzoni 10051739 3 GHS Quidan du coulmy 1027826 90 cm ch 126 30 60 18 18

Sarah Nicolay 10051738 3 GHS Henzo 986784 90 cm ch 166 30 60 32 44

Emilie Rouyer 11109392 3 GHS Jadore 1013430 90 cm ch 160 30 32 56 42

Joan Delvaux 10772768 3 GHS The Fifth Beatle 1027639 90 cm ch 186 30 36 56 16 48

Jules Bastin 11060883 3 GHS Jasmine du Vinnebus 24342281 90 cm ch 234 30 64 34 2 42 84 20

Alix Jaspar 11028335 3 GHS Undice Du Bost 1012760 90 cm ch 208 30 40 40 2 38 76 20

Manon Herman 10207924 3 GHS K-Domille Doudle C 1013601 90 cm ch 208 30 56 58 64

Véronique Blum 11180397 3 GHS Only One de Chambourg 24267654 90 cm ch 32 10 22

Ninon Denis 11179501 3 GHS Asterix du Faubourg 1014592 90 cm ch 68 10 58

Lorrynn Balon 11156786 3 GHS Jalisca 1025529 90 cm ch 76 10 66

Colleen Holtzheimer 11147298 3 GHS Augustine des Cotis 1016102 90 cm ch 50 20 30

Colleen Holtzheimer 11147298 3 GHS Coradine L'Othain Z 1025027 90 cm ch 154 20 68 66

Zélia Muller 11115662 3 GHS Calypso De Vansichant 974632 90 cm ch 38 10 28

Adèle Valet 11113417 3 GHS Lorette 1026915 90 cm ch 62 10 52

Marie Delamare 11111209 3 GHS Discrete Epice Aa 1011532 90 cm ch 30 10 20

Alessia Centillo 11109485 3 GHS Karuso De La Malasude 1010332 90 cm ch 20 10 10

Norah de Schaetzen 11102456 3 GHS Cupido Z 942966 90 cm ch 66 10 56

Margaux Petithan 11099597 3 GHS Carrasco Z 1011631 90 cm ch 64 10 54

Perrine Gillardin 11094610 3 GHS Madness du breux 1017434 90 cm ch 86 20 0 66

Eva Jacquet 11093735 3 GHS Galiana EMH Z 1014680 90 cm ch 196 20 44 70 62

Lea Bauwens 11088522 3 GHS Aventure de Beauvoir 1017223 90 cm ch 50 10 40

Valentin LePage 11084750 3 GHS Summer Queen 1012600 90 cm ch 196 20 42 46 34 68 20

Simon Minne 11082138 3 GHS Lexington De Narcimont 973363 90 cm ch 60 10 50

Rose Lambert 11065404 3 GHS Devenir de la jef 1016425 90 cm ch 150 10 0 60 120 20

Clemence Rossignon 11051536 3 GHS Uniko 24113643 90 cm ch 50 20 0 30

Shanna Demanet 11049794 3 GHS Di paco du hasard 1021055 90 cm ch 46 10 36

Sarah de Quick 11048255 3 GHS El Diablo De Co'rail 1006795 90 cm ch 62 20 14 28

Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS Cupidon 956934 90 cm ch 24 10 14

Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS Azur de la bruelle 979411 90 cm ch 58 10 48

Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS l'Est Belle du Ronchy 1009127 90 cm ch 56 10 46

Jade Graff 11039626 3 GHS NIKE DE L'ELAN 24925310 90 cm ch 60 20 40 0

Louise Asselborn 11039053 3 GHS Nora Van Kappensand 1006198 90 cm ch 128 20 48 30* 60



Louise Asselborn 11039053 3 GHS Gaastra Des ÃŽles 1024421 90 cm ch 98 20 42 36

Alexis van De Kerckhove 11037438 3 GHS OMEGA DES FAGNES 24929675 90 cm ch 78 20 38 20

Carla Scholtus 11036727 3 GHS Amarigood 1025596 90 cm ch 106 20 62 24

Alix Duchamps 11026641 3 GHS Championne Du Dieu D'Arras Z 1022358 90 cm ch 84 20 26 38

Emilie Hoffman 11017244 3 GHS Oslo du thier saint 24203757 90 cm ch 68 10 58

Maelle Schumacker 10993170 3 GHS Lexus De La Croix Renard Z 1012552 90 cm ch 208 20 28 48 46 92 20

Kionah Pecheur 10990914 3 GHS Azur de la bruelle 979411 90 cm ch 36 20 0 16 0*

Constance Adam 10980723 8 GHS Nalou D.S. 1027269 90 cm ch 68 10 58

Constance Adam 10980723 8 GHS N Chacklyn DS 24314552 90 cm ch 50 10 40

Emeline Nutal 10965891 3 GHS Jeanne D'arc De La Joncheraie 999849 90 cm ch 34 10 24

Aurore Nollevaux 10962809 3 GHS Joli Coeur De Balou  D.s. 1000241 90 cm ch 12 10 2

Jade Houttemane 10960341 3 GHS I'm one of a kind Broekend Z 1022511 90 cm ch 34 10 24

Alisson Késer 10957146 3 GHS Winnetou 984506 90 cm ch 168 10 58 40 80 20

Elena Weekes 10949759 3 GHS Zalia des Zoués 1024937 90 cm ch 84 20 30 34

Olivia Abts 10946908 3 GHS Konfidence de la Malasude 1013429 90 cm ch 72 26 52 20

Pauline Mouze 10939767 3 GHS Mandine Du Brin D'Herbe 965797 90 cm ch 22 20 0 2

Elise Ceuppens 10939741 3 GHS I Am Danover 1019072 90 cm ch 42 20 4 18

Chloe Longle 10809228 3 GHS Victoria 1018563 90 cm ch 44 10 34

Stephanie Elleboudt 10802471 3 GHS Rebel Eclipse 1012316 90 cm ch 86 20 22 44

Stephanie Duchamps 10773030 3 GHS Apart B Z 24826820 90 cm ch 92 20 22 50

Julien Leonard 10799624 3 GHS Neraldik de la Tournée du Moulin 1024526 90 cm ch 64 20 14 30

Stephanie Slosse 10770309 3 GHS Capal'est z 967416 90 cm ch 64 10 54

Elsa Collard 10735163 3 GHS Lailander De La Malasude 1012415 90 cm ch 30 10 20

Laura Noel 10718996 3 GHS Margot Des Arches 1016938 90 cm ch 38 10 28

Marie Blerot 10713588 3 GHS C-Utopia De La Chavee 970265 90 cm ch 108 20 54 34

Camille Feller 10706193 3 GHS GIGA COOL DE VIRTON 24373687 90 cm ch 60 20 18 22

Thibault Geerens 10703541 8 GHS Ovni SaveniÃ¨re 24812038 90 cm ch 12 10 2

Natacha Bruyns 10222000 3 GHS Fastoche Du Cheri Vivier 972435 90 cm ch 64 22 44 20

Caroline Joris 10077233 3 GHS Jarlienke Des Bordes 1017650 90 cm ch 98 20 34 44

Valentine Bozet 10075326 3 GHS Cali Equi Caval 949671 90 cm ch 58 10 48

Fanny Feltz 10074526 3 GHS Cajoline de Virton 987334 90 cm ch 34 10 24

Fanny Feltz 10074526 3 GHS Loki W 1027480 90 cm ch 18 10 8

Anne-Lise Freson 10067929 3 GHS Calanta van het Kapelhof Z 1004994 90 cm ch 130 20 64 46

Laura Den Haerynck 10066733 8 GHS U one love DH 24201157 90 cm ch 60 20 40 20

Madison Antoine 10060184 3 GHS E-Keesha Du Breux 1000856 90 cm ch 78 20 14 44

Emmanuel Georges 10050832 3 GHS Elegante De Vansichant 987149 90 cm ch 56 10 46



Emmanuel Georges 10050832 3 GHS Cordiblue 1005397 90 cm ch 48 10 38

Emmanuel Georges 10050832 3 GHS Only One de Chambourg 24267654 90 cm ch 12 10 2

Emmanuel Georges 10050832 3 GHS Ocero DS 24524339 90 cm ch 162 10 60 36 72 20

Emmanuel Georges 10050832 3 GHS my lady de will z 24621012 90 cm ch 64 10 54

Emmanuel Georges 10050832 3 GHS OSW Loveman 24845063 90 cm ch 42 10 32

Emmanuel Georges 10050832 3 GHS Ocarimo DS 24979625 90 cm ch 44 12 24 20

Lauane Borceux 10221675 3 GHS Kubus 974994 90 cm ch 140 20 62 58 54* 62*

Stephanie Zakrzewski 10099961 3 GHS Cornelia Chabus Z 24856544 90 cm ch 104 20 54 30

Céline Schmit 10085515 3 GHS Clarissa du Plevau 992394 90 cm ch 46 10 36

Camille Ponsard 10083504 3 GHS Fair Play Chavannaise 985301 90 cm ch 78 10 68

Justine Bolmont 10035347 3 GHS Lollypop de Sapristi Z 1008197 90 cm ch 74 20 54 0

Justine Bolmont 10035347 3 GHS Owelsfée de la Haute Semois 24129352 90 cm ch 50 10 40

Nina Jamotte 11095270 3 GHS Dazzle Me Estella 1007408 90 cm ch 434 70 48 60 68 70 52 0 66

Cyrielle Hendrickx 11068601 3 GHS Autumn des balmes 1001697 90 cm ch 74 10 64

Rose Lambert 11065404 3 GHS Hidalgo de Rouasive 1013652 90 cm ch 68 20 26 22

Zoé Cornerotte 11040974 3 GHS Delta 1027302 90 cm ch 74 10 64

Laura Hosselet 11037456 3 GHS Nevio vd vijfheide 987672 90 cm ch 94 20 22 52

Alexis van De Kerckhove 11037438 3 GHS Jalisca des Fagnes 979529 90 cm ch 174 50 0 14 8 40 62

Benjamin Delcommune 11019271 3 GHS Good Luck D.C. 939966 90 cm ch 336 70 18 38 38 26 24 64 0 58

Lou Jacquemart 11016271 3 GHS Jassina De La Malasude 1005482 90 cm ch 394 70 0 2 24 36 50 54 22 58 116 20

Clélia Julémont 11016236 3 GHS Jango Vent D'espoir 1005457 90 cm ch 130 30 0 50 50

Kionah Pecheur 10990914 3 GHS Kivoila du Breux 1008863 90 cm ch 678 90 66 30 28 70 56 66 0 62 4 50 68 136 20

Céline Noel 10990518 3 GHS Kanelle De Doria 1014492 90 cm ch 58 10 48

Kévin Robaye 10915853 3 GHS Milwaukee De Gg 1017127 90 cm ch 128 30 16 26 56

Hedwige Nicolas 10817183 3 GHS Honey de la Cense 1013490 90 cm ch 634 70 60 60 66 68 48 70 68 52 104 20

Sarah Kroemmer 10778913 3 GHS Noblesse Oblige Z 1018819 90 cm ch 50 20 10 20

Clemence Bourgeois 10772078 3 GHS Gravure 979260 90 cm ch 322 50 46 34 54 68 0 70

Fabien Leyder 10731271 3 GHS Dylan De La Chavee 958468 90 cm ch 54 10 44

Steeve Meurisse 10726828 8 GHS Isotop Du Trefle 1026164 90 cm ch 28 10 18

Philippe Ectors 10707014 3 GHS Love Girl Du Chabus 1015023 90 cm ch 44 10 34

Camille Feller 10706193 3 GHS Haute Distinction de Rivereuille 1001966 90 cm ch 484 70 52 52 70 34 68 68 70

Angelique Belche 10704250 3 GHS Macarena M 1006574 90 cm ch 320 60 40 56 8 54 62 40

Zelie Collin 10206644 3 GHS Junke Van ' T Heike 960264 90 cm ch 68 10 58

Laura Micciche 10096756 3 GHS Canelle du Blofagnu z 1010638 90 cm ch 260 50 12 36 54 54 54

Manon Noiset 10094710 3 GHS Lhomas GF Du Marais 1000301 90 cm ch 344 70 2 10 26 42 24 68 56 26 0 0 20

Nina Collignon 10079752 3 GHS Kansas de La Licorne 1004463 90 cm ch 176 30 28 62 56



Juliane Haubrechts 10046566 3 GHS Kindly du Chabus 1012019 90 cm ch 58 10 48

Enzo Pagani 11153002 3 GHS ART.w 979542 90 cm ch 530 50 68 58 60 66 68 70 140 20

Enzo Pagani 11153002 3 GHS L'Astuto 984892 90 cm ch 506 60 6 36 64 22 66 52 52 64 128 20
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1 Aaliyah Amadou 11071476 3 GHS kenzo 989038 90 cm po 690 120 56 52* 54* 66 56 54 10* 64 62* 52* 66 20* 68 60 120 20

2 Amandine Decochez 11003629 3 GHS Krachthorst Raket 993237 90 cm po 650 100 62 68 68 68 0* 0* 60* 40 68 32 0* 62 124 20

3 Fidjy Wirtz 11154056 3 GHS Doonvalley Serious Woman 981254 90 cm po 614 70 68 54 64 64 66 2 70 68 136 20

4 Marthe Laime 11084748 3 GHS Joker Du Fency 1002086 90 cm po 588 70 64 60 68 58 66 70* 0* 64 2 58 116 20

5 Liam Vincke 11088473 3 GHS U-holly star 1024746 90 cm po 444 40 56 66 56 66 70 140 20

6 Elisa Dubus 11013805 3 GHS Laïka 1020346 90 cm po 432 70 60 62 62 42 66 66* 48 2 0 0 20

7 Enzo Pagani 11153002 3 GHS Choco 942325 90 cm po 294 50 66 52 62 64 0 70*

8 Amandine Decochez 11003629 3 GHS Harley Des Marronniers 995780 90 cm po 196 30 56 58 52

Maelle Lietard 10977689 3 GHS Crystal 1012833 90 cm po 90 30 58 0 2

Enora de Vos 11123265 3 GHS Big Blue Des Marroniers 926089 90 cm po 100 30 70 0 0

Charlotte Rossignon 11083342 3 GHS Obscuro Knight d'Alam 1024185 90 cm po 79 10 69

Charlotte Rossignon 11083342 3 GHS Calvi-II Des Sept Vallons 963859 90 cm po 68 10 58

Alicia Abinet 10990901 3 GHS Fox Trot D'Oseana 1017272 90 cm po 70 10 60

Maelle Lietard 10977689 3 GHS Suzette 24531872 90 cm po 72 10 62

Alexandra Hoffelt 11056134 3 GHS Ti Amo 961749 90 cm po 88 20 68 0

Manon Sauvelon 11050649 3 GHS Pixelle De La He 972983 90 cm po 10 10 0

Baptiste Lheureux 11117333 3 GHS Elana 985355 90 cm po 70 10 60

Margaux Petithan 11099597 3 GHS Gancia up Shaday d'Eel 978304 90 cm po 278 20 70 36 66 132 20

Eva Jacquet 11093735 3 GHS Abricot du Verger 1007811 90 cm po 10 10 0

Romane Frankignoulle 11089207 3 GHS Starlight 999904 90 cm po 288 40 64 60 62 62

Emeline Plomteux 11032044 3 GHS Dymilvolt Du Sottier 1011073 90 cm po 747 70 70 58 70 70 68 62 58* 68* 64 67 64 128 20

Liam Vincke 11088473 3 GHS Kellog's de la Licorne 1016920 90 cm po 232 30 66 70 66



100 cm Chevaux

ClassNom du cavalier N° lic Lic Gr Nom cheval Immat Hauteur
Tot

al

Fid

é

Van

ce
VSS

Libr

a

Ad

ecl

ux

Bas

tog

ne

Biè

vre

Fre

noi

s

Fre

noi

s

He

mr

oull

e

He

mr

oull

e

Re

ma

gne Fre

noi

s

Fre

noi

s

Fre

noi

s

Van

ce

lair

efo

ntai

ne

Libr

am

ont

Fi

na

les X2

Fi

dé 

fin

ale

s

1 Zelie Collin 10206644 3 GHS Junke Van ' T Heike 960264 100 cm ch 650 110 24* 54 46 64 24* 68 68* 28* 58* 52 50 30* 66 60 120 20

2 Rose Lambert 11065404 3 GHS Hidalgo de Rouasive 1013652 100 cm ch 558 110 40* 42 40 40* 46 46* 40 2* 36* 68 58* 66* 30* 64 48 40 80 20

3 Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS Kasanova De La Malasude 1012044 100 cm ch 508 100 20 2* 14* 44 42 54 54* 20* 68 32 60 34 68 20

4 Hedwige Nicolas 10817183 3 GHS Honey de la Cense 1013490 100 cm ch 488 90 8* 56 2* 68 36 12 42 56 36 36 72 20

5 Kionah Pecheur 10990914 3 GHS Kivoila du Breux 1008863 100 cm ch 482 90 58 60 0* 54 56 62 48 2 0* 16 32 20

6 Marion Nisen 10922169 3 GHS Amanda D'hyrencourt Z 977548 100 cm ch 478 70 6 32 62 18 30 54 62 62 124 20

7 Amandine Rasqué 11016255 3 GHS Ultiliane 976762 100 cm ch 440 60 62 58 66 64 62* 64* 60 70

8 Enzo Pagani 11153002 3 GHS ART.w 979542 100 cm ch 418 60 2 48 40 52 68 40 44 88 20

9 Nina Jamotte 11095270 3 GHS Dazzle Me Estella 1007408 100 cm ch 416 60 52 60 60* 0 8 14 62 70 140 20

10 Sophie Claes 10028533 3 GHS Gargano De La Tournee Du Moulin 977593 100 cm ch 390 70 2 42 62 52 10* 38 70 18 8 16 20

11 Stephanie Slosse 10770309 3 GHS Capal'est z 967416 100 cm ch 388 40 0 68 60 68 66 132 20

12 Clémence Bozet 10916118 3 GHS Emeraude Des Melezes 986450 100 cm ch 386 70 36 2 10 14 64 48 26 48 96 20

13 Angelique Belche 10704250 3 GHS Macarena M 1006574 100 cm ch 374 90 14 2* 56 52 44 6* 52 24 42

14 Enzo Pagani 11153002 3 GHS L'Astuto 984892 100 cm ch 348 70 34 2 42 26 48 12 10 42 84 20

14 Camille Feller 10706193 3 GHS Haute Distinction de Rivereuille 1001966 100 cm ch 348 50 68 68 68 70 24

15 Kévin Robaye 10915853 3 GHS Milwaukee De Gg 1017127 100 cm ch 314 50 12 10 30 32 40* 44 58 116 20

16 Céline Noel 10990518 3 GHS Kanelle De Doria 1014492 100 cm ch 312 70 42 14 0 36 24 44 44* 34 14 28 20

17 Clemence Bourgeois 10772078 3 GHS Gravure 979260 100 cm ch 310 60 70 64 54 16* 46 0 16

18 Manon Noiset 10094710 3 GHS Lhomas GF Du Marais 1000301 100 cm ch 306 80 34 2* 40 44 36 42 2* 6 4 0 0 20

18 Tia Fery 11134880 3 GHS Guerlain de Virton 1011682 100 cm ch 306 60 48 42 42* 24 36* 60 28 44

19 Clélia Julémont 11016236 3 GHS Jango Vent D'espoir 1005457 100 cm ch 298 40 12 60 22 44 50 100 20

20 Nina Collignon 10079752 3 GHS Kansas de La Licorne 1004463 100 cm ch 264 60 16 6 46 22 56 58

21 Noemie Giersch 10051734 3 GHS Shamrock De Kahot Z 1024997 100 cm ch 260 50 0 44 46 62 58

22 Emma Noiret 11097088 3 GHS kwik star du bosquetiau 1010660 100 cm ch 256 50 28 46 62 0 70

23 Audrey Marbais 10808532 3 GHS Kapitole du Haut du Roy 1009303 100 cm ch 244 60 38 32 2 26 44 42

24 Karen Roiseux 10090849 3 GHS Kiliano EMH 1010902 100 cm ch 242 50 14 2 64 52 52* 60

25 Laura Hosselet 11037456 3 GHS Nevio vd vijfheide 987672 100 cm ch 220 70 26 8 12 50 50* 0 54 0

26 Julie Bruyns 10060251 3 GHS Calico C.L. Z 1009785 100 cm ch 216 50 2 28 56 64 16

27 Perrine Arnould 11031150 3 GHS horlanka des pres 993604 100 cm ch 214 50 10 34 54 66 66* 0

28 Charline Willemin 10207137 3 GHS Chipper gsZ 999377 100 cm ch 210 50 22 48 48 24 18



29 Lucie Detaille 10816286 3 GHS Levanto Vd Withoeve 980484 100 cm ch 180 50 2 26 30 34 38

30 Lou Jacquemart 11016271 3 GHS Jassina De La Malasude 1005482 100 cm ch 172 50 0 4 34 2 2 30 60 20

31 Steeve Meurisse 10726828 8 GHS Isotop Du Trefle 1026164 100 cm ch 160 60 2 2 2 2 34 58

32 Alexandra Neuroth 10790020 3 GHS Cali Equi Caval 949671 100 cm ch 148 40 50 24 2 32

32 Fabien Leyder 10731271 3 GHS Dylan De La Chavee 958468 100 cm ch 148 50 2 36 4 0 56

33 Sarah Kroemmer 10778913 3 GHS Noblesse Oblige Z 1018819 100 cm ch 138 50 22 0 16 38 12

34 Margaux Petithan 11099597 3 GHS Carrasco Z 1011631 100 cm ch 130 40 0 38 0 52

35 Audrey Marbais 10808532 3 GHS Jones Du Haut Du Roy 998485 100 cm ch 128 40 46 2 12 28

36 Laura Micciche 10096756 3 GHS Canelle du Blofagnu z 1010638 100 cm ch 102 40 2 54 50* 42* 4 2

37 Benjamin Delcommune 11019271 3 GHS Good Luck D.C. 939966 100 cm ch 86 60 0 2 22 0 2 0

Marie Blerot 10713588 3 GHS Epoxine De Lonval 970266 100 cm ch 282 30 16 50 62 52 104 20

Lea Godefroid 11088522 3 GHS Aventure de Beauvoir 1017223 100 cm ch 204 30 52 60 62

Océane Wanlin 11075698 3 GHS héroine de la virée au vent 1024828 100 cm ch 158 30 2 20 38 24 48 20

Aurore Nollevaux 10962809 3 GHS Joli Coeur De Balou  D.s. 1000241 100 cm ch 156 30 56 20 50 0*

Camille Turbant 11127153 3 GHS Gaspard 1012707 100 cm ch 142 30 16 56 40

Stephanie Duchamps 10773030 3 GHS Apart B Z 24826820 100 cm ch 138 30 38 2* 56 54* 14

Colleen Holtzheimer 11147298 3 GHS Augustine des Cotis 1016102 100 cm ch 118 30 44 22 22

Michel Roiseux 10011455 3 GHS Canaille De Vansichant 984486 100 cm ch 96 30 46 0 20

Marie Blerot 10713588 3 GHS C-Utopia De La Chavee 970265 100 cm ch 92 30 2 26 34

Elsa Collard 10735163 3 GHS Lailander De La Malasude 1012415 100 cm ch 60 30 26 2 2

Jade Houttemane 10960341 3 GHS I'm one of a kind Broekend Z 1022511 100 cm ch 58 30 12 16 0

Emilie Paulet 11093719 3 GHS Corado du ronchy 1004801 100 cm ch 56 30 2 2 22

Victoria Louis 11025792 3 GHS Gold Digger Fever 1005119 100 cm ch 54 30 2 2 20

Arthur Dupont 10079630 8 GHS Monty 24892883 100 cm ch 38 30 6 2 0

Cedric Delcommune 10713474 3 GHS Cornadino D.c.z 1010140 100 cm ch 30 30 0 0 0

Kethlyne Hallez 11213813 8 GHS Kalite de Papignies 1009421 100 cm ch 70 10 60

Colleen Holtzheimer 11147298 3 GHS Astaroth d'enfer 24746010 100 cm ch 170 20 54 56 10 20 20

Lison Remiche 11124592 3 GHS Grain de Grand Charmeur 990059 100 cm ch 70 10 60

Norah de Schaetzen 11102456 3 GHS Cupido Z 942966 100 cm ch 74 20 18 36

Margaux Petithan 11099597 3 GHS Carrasco Z 1011631 100 cm ch 128 54 108 20

Lucie Mariel 11094491 3 GHS Epona de la Salle 990454 100 cm ch 10 10 0

Eva Jacquet 11093735 3 GHS Galiana EMH Z 1014680 100 cm ch 192 30 58 66 60* 38

Enrique Olmos Jimenez 11070495 3 GHS Bazouka du petit vivier 1026619 100 cm ch 70 10 60

Louise Francois 11062653 3 GHS Irina dreams 1024317 100 cm ch 10 10 0

Jules Bastin 11060883 3 GHS Jasmine du Vinnebus 24342281 100 cm ch 76 28 56 20

Lise Colin 11055355 3 GHS Jiminy De Habaru 1011036 100 cm ch 22 20 2 0



Shanna Demanet 11049794 3 GHS Di paco du hasard 1021055 100 cm ch 12 10 2

Sarah de Quick 11048255 8 GHS El Diablo De Co'rail 1006795 100 cm ch 12 10 2

Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS Azur de la bruelle 979411 100 cm ch 76 10 66

Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS Chiva De Virton 984490 100 cm ch 10 10 0

Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS l'Est Belle du Ronchy 1009127 100 cm ch 66 10 56 56*

Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS Nelson du pre des saules 24894991 100 cm ch 28 10 18

Inès Tilkin 11043117 3 GHS Presidente du petit vivier 1013517 100 cm ch 58 10 48

Louise Asselborn 11039053 3 GHS Gaastra Des Azles 1024421 100 cm ch 82 20 0 0* 62

Carla Scholtus 11036727 3 GHS Amarigood 1025596 100 cm ch 12 10 2

Emeline Sarlet 11033279 3 GHS Invictus d'Herock 990804 100 cm ch 112 20 38 54

Alexia Roiseux 11011012 3 GHS Canaille De Vansichant 984486 100 cm ch 50 20 0 30

Clara Roiseux 11011011 3 GHS Canaille De Vansichant 984486 100 cm ch 122 20 64 38

Clara Roiseux 11011011 3 GHS Chiva De Virton 984490 100 cm ch 10 10 0

Tom Besançon 11007332 8 GHS Hugo de la viree au vent 1022823 100 cm ch 12 10 2

Eva Géradin 11002713 3 GHS Explosion M 985626 100 cm ch 12 10 2

Charlie Jadoul 11001934 3 GHS Hugo de la viree au vent 1022823 100 cm ch 18 10 8

Aaron Mary 11001365 3 GHS Natina 991333 100 cm ch 12 10 2

Constance Adam 10980723 8 GHS Nacera DS 24172846 100 cm ch 12 10 2

Constance Adam 10980723 8 GHS N Chacklyn DS 24314552 100 cm ch 122 10 56

Constance Adam 10980723 8 GHS Népal HM du Menil 24411837 100 cm ch 40 10 30

Constance Adam 10980723 8 GHS Népal HM du Menil 24411837 100 cm ch 72 10 62

Constance Adam 10980723 8 GHS Nell Dâ€™L Z 24983129 100 cm ch 118 10 54

Emeline Nutal 10965891 3 GHS Jeanne D'arc De La Joncheraie 999849 100 cm ch 10 10 0

Emeline Nutal 10965891 3 GHS My New Story Du Cheval D'argent 1019849 100 cm ch 14 10 4

Alice de Wachter 10964884 3 GHS Cachou Van De Langvelden Z 1017365 100 cm ch 186 20 18 0 64 128 20

Léa Truffaut 10949682 3 GHS Nicholson De Fexhe Z 24510097 100 cm ch 36 10 26

Sarah Lamette 10948927 8 GHS Miss Quidam Des Hazalles 1017073 100 cm ch 10 10 0

Jeanne Mergaux 10943728 3 GHS Roc De Gambes M 1018325 100 cm ch 152 20 42 58 6 12 20

Lola Depoortere 10936213 3 GHS Galante Van't Welthof 963033 100 cm ch 14 10 4

Loreen Defooz 10933382 3 GHS Dolce Vita-p.j. 963733 100 cm ch 10 10 0

Clémence Bozet 10916118 3 GHS Lutine 986836 100 cm ch 168 30 8 50 52 4 8 20

Fanny LeRoy 10915901 3 GHS Manhattan Du Breux 978003 100 cm ch 102 10 46

Marie Keser 10915854 3 GHS Vincento Z 970524 100 cm ch 36 10 26

Nicolas André 10816725 3 GHS Caresse 943124 100 cm ch 58 10 48

Chloe Longle 10809228 3 GHS Victoria 1018563 100 cm ch 54 10 44

Julie Tarte 10807684 3 GHS J'hallucine Dubble You 998620 100 cm ch 14 10 4

Julie Tarte 10807684 3 GHS reintje dv 1015792 100 cm ch 74 20 2 52

Julien Leonard 10799624 3 GHS Neraldik de la Tournée du Moulin 1024526 100 cm ch 12 10 2



Charline Iovine 10791760 3 GHS Climax 7 993492 100 cm ch 76 10 66

Celine Rondoz 10790581 8 GHS Humphrey Des Jacobins 1011340 100 cm ch 76 10 66

Alexandra Neuroth 10790020 3 GHS Cali Equi Caval 949671 100 cm ch 72 26 52 20

Sebastien Hosselet 10776546 3 GHS Nevio vd vijfheide 987672 100 cm ch 18 10 8

Sebastien Hosselet 10776546 3 GHS Lolita Du Grand Chene 1016299 100 cm ch 60 10 50

Julien Fautre 10729246 3 GHS Do It De La Californie 966023 100 cm ch 78 10 68

Julien Fautre 10729246 3 GHS Mauro 979444 100 cm ch 12 10 2

Cedric Libioulle 10727140 3 GHS Good Boy Mad-Hope 1025931 100 cm ch 218 20 70 68 20 40 20

Laura Noel 10718996 3 GHS Margot Des Arches 1016938 100 cm ch 10 10 0

Louison Doyen 10718608 3 GHS Noblesse Oblige Z 1018819 100 cm ch 154 10 30 32 64 20

Mérédith van Hecke 10715250 3 GHS Liuli De Barcenal Z 964392 100 cm ch 86 20 26 40

Mérédith van Hecke 10715250 3 GHS Lapardi vent d'Espoir 1010611 100 cm ch 56 10 46

Julia Francq 10706951 3 GHS Vèrtes 996869 100 cm ch 80 10 70

Camille Feller 10706193 3 GHS Star Deux De Virton 955215 100 cm ch 74 10 64

Camille Feller 10706193 3 GHS GIGA COOL DE VIRTON 24373687 100 cm ch 12 10 2

Thibault Geerens 10703541 8 GHS Jersey D'horteco 961796 100 cm ch 80 10 70

Natacha Bruyns 10222000 3 GHS Fastoche Du Cheri Vivier 972435 100 cm ch 20 0 0 20

Léa Millard 10207096 3 GHS Namasté de Nantimont 24107060 100 cm ch 54 20 2 32

Melissa Nisen 10091867 3 GHS Gstar Du Haut Du Roy 977067 100 cm ch 62 20 32 10

Elise Meunier 10086325 3 GHS loverboy de la licorne 1016917 100 cm ch 16 10 6

Chloe Meunier 10086324 3 GHS Clever Fee des Hazalles 949957 100 cm ch 30 10 20

Chloe Meunier 10086324 3 GHS Ibis Du Houmier 998475 100 cm ch 92 20 28 44

Arthur Dupont 10079630 8 GHS OMEGA DES FAGNES 24929675 100 cm ch 12 10 2

Caroline Joris 10077233 3 GHS Jarlienke Des Bordes 1017650 100 cm ch 16 10 6

Fanny Feltz 10074526 3 GHS Cajoline de Virton 987334 100 cm ch 22 20 0 2

Oceane Tourneur 10070576 3 GHS Konan O.R 1011165 100 cm ch 52 10 42

Emmanuel Georges 10050832 3 GHS Eos De Vansichant 987148 100 cm ch 72 10 62

Emmanuel Georges 10050832 3 GHS Cordiblue 1005397 100 cm ch 194 10 36 46 92 20

Emmanuel Georges 10050832 3 GHS OSW Loveman 24845063 100 cm ch 20 10 10

Elodie Macoir 10045201 3 GHS Cortina Z 978055 100 cm ch 136 20 58 58

Manon Poussart 10039706 8 GHS Lotus du Batty 1023982 100 cm ch 116 20 58 38

Justine Bolmont 10035347 3 GHS Lollypop de Sapristi Z 1008197 100 cm ch 30 20 0 10

Arthur D Affnay 10010609 8 GHS Niels de Narcimont 24296133 100 cm ch 44 10 34

Lara Godelaine 10001727 3 GHS Andaluza 1013236 100 cm ch 160 30 36 2 28 22 44 20

Cyrielle Hendrickx 11068601 3 GHS Autumn des balmes 1001697 100 cm ch 596 90 54 2 0 56 70 70* 68 52 28 20 68 136 20

Zoé Cornerotte 11040974 3 GHS Delta 1027302 100 cm ch 542 80 70 48 50 54 58 44 70 68

Alexis van De Kerckhove 11037438 3 GHS Jalisca des Fagnes 979529 100 cm ch 554 100 2 18 28 58 58* 16 2* 66 66 64 2 40 38 76 20

Julie Deworme 10940490 3 GHS Esmeralda Chemin de la Forge 987832 100 cm ch 206 40 32 64 64* 48 22



Sean Lafontaine 10930814 8 GHS Leader De La Haute Semois 1010451 100 cm ch 232 30 66 70 66

Steeve Meurisse 10726828 8 GHS Undi des Neiges 1001970 100 cm ch 80 10 70

Louison Doyen 10718608 3 GHS hazard 1017770 100 cm ch 180 30 50 48 52

Philippe Ectors 10707014 3 GHS Love Girl Du Chabus 1015023 100 cm ch 128 20 62 46

Julia Francq 10706951 3 GHS Clearman O.n 977217 100 cm ch 116 30 2 34 50

Juliane Haubrechts 10046566 3 GHS Kindly du Chabus 1012019 100 cm ch 378 60 48 42 0 8 34 54 56 112 20
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1 Romane Frankignoulle 11089207 3 GHS Starlight 999904 100cm po 482 50 52 64 36 68 68 62 124 20

2 Liam Vincke 11088473 3 GHS Kellog's de la Licorne 1016920 100cm po 406 40 40 34 66 66 70 140 20

3 Charlotte Rossignon 11083342 3 GHS Calvi-II Des Sept Vallons 963859 100cm po 330 40 24 24 20 70 66 132 20

4 Emeline Plomteux 11032044 3 GHS Dymilvolt Du Sottier 1011073 100cm po 232 40 52 60 32 48 48*

Fidjy Wirtz 11154056 3 GHS Doonvalley Serious Woman981254 100cm po 156 68 136 20

Aaliyah Amadou 11071476 3 GHS kenzo 989038 100cm po 148 64 128 20

Eva Jacquet 11093735 3 GHS Abricot du Verger 1007811 100cm po 40 10 30

Margaux Petithan 11099597 3 GHS Gancia up Shaday d'Eel 978304 100cm po 12 10 2
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1 Madison Nisen 10091865 8 GHS Amanda D'hyrencourt Z 977548 110 cm 696 100 60 60 66 52* 66 58 50* 64 66 46* 68 136 20

2 Zoé Cornerotte 11040974 3 GHS Delta 1027302 110 cm 632 100 56 68 46 58 28* 68 58 66* 50 16* 44* 54 108 20

3 Laurence Roiseux 10038320 3 GHS Fakira des Petites Hesses 987931 110 cm 632 90 62 62 66 66 56* 66 64* 24* 64 64 36 72 20

4 Clémence Bozet 10916118 3 GHS Kasper Van' T Palmenhof 966278 110 cm 602 100 40 52 64 66 64 62 10* 70 32* 0* 32 64 20

5 Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS Karuso De La Malasude 1010332 110 cm 552 100 42 62 42 52 64 60 26* 62 40* 30* 24 48 20

6 Cyrielle Hendrickx 11068601 3 GHS Autumn des balmes 1001697 110 cm 530 80 32 0* 44 64 24 60 0* 68* 52 42 56 112 20

7 Sean Lafontaine 10930814 8 GHS Leader De La Haute Semois 1010451 110 cm 514 50 64 70 52 68 58 66 132 20

8 Oceane Rausch 10817811 3 GHS Koeur des 7 meuse 1004640 110 cm 468 70 44 56 58 60 46 26 36 26 52 20

9 Sebastien Hosselet 10776546 3 GHS Lolita Du Grand Chene 1016299 110 cm 424 90 36 38 40 42 56 2* 62 60 14*

10 Steeve Meurisse 10726828 8 GHS Undi des Neiges 1001970 110 cm 424 60 64 38 70 2 40 70 30 60 20

11 Julia Francq 10706951 3 GHS Clearman O.n 977217 110 cm 412 50 44 56 56 70 48 34 68 20

12 Louison Doyen 10718608 3 GHS hazard 1017770 110 cm 358 50 24 54 2 28 56 62 124 20

13 Alexis van De Kerckhove 11037438 3 GHS Jalisca des Fagnes 979529 110 cm 340 50 54 2 52 54* 66* 44 42 38 76 20

14 Manon Poussart 10039706 8 GHS Big Ben d'Anvie 962444 110 cm 316 40 70 68 68 70

15 Juliane Haubrechts 10046566 3 GHS Kindly du Chabus 1012019 110 cm 262 40 48 26 16 56 28 56 20

16 Laurence Roiseux 10038320 3 GHS Kenoa du Haut des Dames 1006722 110 cm 202 40 0 32 64 66

17 Philippe Ectors 10707014 3 GHS Love Girl Du Chabus 1015023 110 cm 164 50 36 26 34 0 18

18 Celine Rondoz 10790581 3 GHS Humphrey Des Jacobins 1011340 110 cm 156 40 0 54 0 62

19 Julie Deworme 10940490 3 GHS Esmeralda Chemin de la Forge 987832 110 cm 154 40 48 0 58 8

Charline Willemin 10207137 3 GHS Chipper gsZ 999377 110 cm 176 30 56 62* 30 60

Juliette Deleers 10945417 3 GHS Naïade dh Du Brull Z 1002422 110 cm 174 30 56 54 34

Manon Poussart 10039706 8 GHS Lotus du Batty 1023982 110 cm 174 30 48 44 52

Julie Tarte 10807684 3 GHS reintje dv 1015792 110 cm 164 30 48 30 56

Kethlyne Hallez 11213813 8 GHS Kalite de Papignies 1009421 110 cm 162 30 54 56 22

Océane Wanlin 11075698 3 GHS héroine de la virÃ©e au vent 1024828 110 cm 126 30 46 50 0



Laurine Techtache 10969743 3 GHS Heartbeat F 1014840 110 cm 100 30 70 0 0

Stephanie Duchamps 10773030 3 GHS Apart B Z 24826820 110 cm 64 30 34 0 0

Fabien Leyder 10731271 3 GHS Dylan De La Chavee 958468 110 cm 62 30 0 32 0

Tia Fery 11134880 3 GHS Guerlain de Virton 1011682 42 cm 164 30 50 56* 52 32

Lison Remiche 11124592 3 GHS Grain de Grand Charmeur 990059 43 cm 68 10 58

Norah de Schaetzen 11102456 8 GHS Cupido Z 942966 44 cm 10 10 0

Emma Noiret 11097088 3 GHS kwik star du bosquetiau 1010660 45 cm 20 0 0 20

Eva Léonard 11091807 8 GHS Feile sept Z 987972 46 cm 70 10 60

Eva Léonard 11091807 8 GHS Pippa Du Ry D'ave Z 1015374 47 cm 78 10 68

Lea Godefroid 11088522 3 GHS Aventure de Beauvoir 1017223 48 cm 10 10 0

Justine Vandenplas 11088390 8 GHS Atos Lesse Z 981267 49 cm 10 10 0

Enrique Olmos Jimenez 11070495 3 GHS Louise Du Petit Vivier 977752 50 cm 134 20 60 54

Enrique Olmos Jimenez 11070495 3 GHS Bazouka du petit vivier 1026619 51 cm 100 20 46 34

Sarah de Quick 11048255 3 GHS Cassiopee ESM Z 1004257 52 cm 38 10 28

Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS Kiliano EMH 1010902 53 cm 148 20 66 62

Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS K-Domille Doudle C 1013601 54 cm 258 20 64 70 42 84 20

Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS jasmine des roses 1024599 55 cm 62 10 52

Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS Naï•ade Du Bocarme 1028139 56 cm 110 20 36 54

Inès Tilkin 11043117 3 GHS Presidente du petit vivier 1013517 57 cm 48 10 38

Perrine Arnould 11031150 3 GHS horlanka des pres 993604 58 cm 64 10 54

Charlotte André 11023520 3 GHS Charlie de Narcimont 979655 59 cm 150 30 34 46 40

Amandine Rasqué 11016255 3 GHS Ultiliane 976762 60 cm 44 10 34

Clélia Julémont 11016236 3 GHS Jango Vent D'espoir 1005457 61 cm 98 10 24 22 44 20

Clara Roiseux 11011011 3 GHS Canaille De Vansichant 984486 62 cm 80 10 70

Constance Adam 10980723 8 GHS Casquina PS 1016081 63 cm 82 20 12 50

Constance Adam 10980723 8 GHS Chacellana Blue PS 24883342 64 cm 138 10 20 44 88 20

Alice de Wachter 10964884 3 GHS Cachou Van De Langvelden Z 1017365 65 cm 222 20 46 36 50 100 20

Charlotte Maes 10963383 8 GHS Chevalier de la Sure 954082 66 cm 70 10 60

Charlotte Maes 10963383 8 GHS First Boy De La Sure 973248 67 cm 100 10 38 16 32 20

Charlotte Maes 10963383 8 GHS Fahrenheit De La Sure 978760 68 cm 144 20 58 66

Charlotte Maes 10963383 8 GHS Lorenzo De La Sure 1017639 69 cm 148 64 128 20

Aurore Nollevaux 10962809 3 GHS Joli Coeur De Balou  D.s. 1000241 70 cm 146 20 36 34 18 36 20

Jean Philippe Cas 10962062 8 GHS Malicia du Chabus 1026733 71 cm 46 10 36

Léa Truffaut 10949682 3 GHS Nicholson De Fexhe Z 24510097 72 cm 10 10 0

Sarah Lamette 10948927 8 GHS Miss Quidam Des Hazalles 1017073 73 cm 10 10 0



Tristan Remiche 10938162 3 GHS Grain de Grand Charmeur 990059 74 cm 80 10 70

Kévin Robaye 10915853 3 GHS Milwaukee De Gg 1017127 75 cm 188 20 2 54 46 92 20

Hedwige Nicolas 10817183 3 GHS Honey de la Cense 1013490 76 cm 90 20 42 28

Lucie Detaille 10816286 3 GHS Levanto Vd Withoeve 980484 77 cm 46 20 26 0

Julie Tarte 10807684 3 GHS J'hallucine Dubble You 998620 78 cm 10 10 0

Charline Iovine 10791760 3 GHS Climax 7 993492 79 cm 70 10 60

Sarah Kroemmer 10778913 3 GHS Noblesse Oblige Z 1018819 80 cm 10 10 0

Stephanie Slosse 10770309 3 GHS Capal'est z 967416 81 cm 202 10 32 70 140 20

Elsa Collard 10735163 3 GHS Lailander De La Malasude 1012415 82 cm 38 20 2 16

Philippe Andre 10731288 16 GHS Marquise de la Joncheraie 1024085 83 cm 12 10 2

Julien Fautre 10729246 3 GHS Do It De La Californie 966023 84 cm 128 20 40 68

Cedric Libioulle 10727140 3 GHS Good Boy Mad-Hope 1025931 85 cm 224 20 40 64 40 80 20

Steeve Meurisse 10726828 8 GHS Isotop Du Trefle 1026164 86 cm 116 48 96 20

Louison Doyen 10718608 3 GHS Konan O.R 1011165 87 cm 246 20 52 50 52 104 20

Marie Blerot 10713588 3 GHS Epoxine De Lonval 970266 88 cm 90 10 60 0 0 20

Camille Feller 10706193 3 GHS Star Deux De Virton 955215 89 cm 54 10 44

Camille Feller 10706193 3 GHS Jeunesse Van T Gestelhof 956286 90 cm 78 10 68

Angelique Belche 10704250 3 GHS Macarena M 1006574 91 cm 102 20 44 38

Clemence Binet 10210190 8 GHS Mister Grey "B" De La Charmille 1014642 92 cm 106 20 38 48

Madison Nisen 10091865 8 GHS junior de la saveniÃ¨re 999141 93 cm 100 20 30 50

Karen Roiseux 10090849 3 GHS Kiliano EMH 1010902 94 cm 50 20 28 2

Amandine Rolin 10089391 8 GHS Nesquyk du frech try 1022934 95 cm 54 10 44

Chloe Meunier 10086324 3 GHS Kyo du Chabus 1016918 96 cm 64 10 54

Nina Collignon 10079752 3 GHS Kansas de La Licorne 1004463 97 cm 10 10 0

Arthur Dupont 10079630 8 GHS Nikita Des Fagnes 965368 98 cm 58 10 48

Arthur Dupont 10079630 8 GHS Namasté de Nantimont 24107060 99 cm 30 10 20

Arthur Dupont 10079630 8 GHS Bella Notte DK Z 24465456 100 cm 112 20 42 50

Arthur Dupont 10079630 8 GHS Monty 24892883 101 cm 86 20 48 18

Arthur Dupont 10079630 8 GHS Cina de tromcourt z 24901101 102 cm 24 10 14

Fanny Feltz 10074526 3 GHS Cajoline de Virton 987334 103 cm 10 10 0

Laura Den Haerynck 10066733 8 GHS Corado du ronchy 1004801 104 cm 46 10 36

Julie Bruyns 10060251 8 GHS L'Astuto 984892 105 cm 30 10 20

Julie Bruyns 10060251 3 GHS Calico C.L. Z 1009785 106 cm 136 20 54 62

Noemie Giersch 10051734 3 GHS Shamrock De Kahot Z 1024997 107 cm 20 10 10

Manon Tiston 10051359 3 GHS Le Caramello 1026001 108 cm 90 20 32 38



Emmanuel Georges 10050832 3 GHS Cordiblue 1005397 109 cm 136 58 116 20

Eloise Lutgen 10032434 16 GHS Oby Van De Rizoi 1004663 110 cm 42 10 32

Sophie Claes 10028533 8 GHS Gargano De La Tournee Du Moulin 977593 110 cm 116 10 58 14 28 20

Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS Maiboy De La Malasude 987119 110 cm 76 10 66

Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS Kenoa du Haut des Dames 1006722 110 cm 80 10 70

Charline Gautot 10803499 3 GHS Lexus De La Croix Renard Z 1012552 110 cm 482 70 50 62 62 70 70 30 68

Arthur Vermeersch 10065957 16 GHS Kristal Du Haut Du Roy 1024671 110 cm 104 20 42 42
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1 Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS Maiboy De La Malasude 987119 120 cm 626 90 62 38* 54 70 26* 48* 68 64 62 68 136 20

Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS Kenoa du Haut des Dames 1006722 120 cm 620 90 62 0* 70 66 56* 28* 70 68 66 54 108 20

2 Charline Gautot 10803499 3 GHS Lexus De La Croix Renard Z 1012552 120 cm 584 70 68 56 70 68 66 62 42* 52 104 20

3 Eloise Lutgen 10032434 16 GHS Alison Van't Leeuwerikenhof Z 986565 120 cm 498 60 66 64 62 34 62 50 40 80 20

4 Eloise Lutgen 10032434 16 GHS Oby Van De Rizoi 1004663 120 cm 366 60 38 8 58 58 62 124 20

5 Steeve Meurisse 10726828 8 GHS General du Cheri Vivier 979261 120 cm 354 50 60 54 66 58 66

6 Gaetan Goffin 10076020 8 GHS Hector de prepinson 1009064 120 cm 326 50 66 70 56 70 14

7 Arthur Dupont 10079630 8 GHS Galaxie de Mecleuves 24345233 120 cm 310 50 60 58 22 70 50

8 Sarah Lamette 10948927 8 GHS Kimball des Hazalles 1011445 120 cm 234 40 70 62 62* 32 30

9 Constance Adam 10980723 8 GHS Joy D.S. 1005391 120 cm 214 40 30 68 60 16

10 Philippe Andre 10731288 16 GHS Flaubert De La Joncheraie 972807 120 cm 200 50 50 42 0 52 6

Tristan Remiche 10938162 3 GHS Grain de Grand Charmeur 990059 120 cm 204 30 68 64 42

Madison Nisen 10091865 8 GHS junior de la savenière 999141 120 cm 206 30 58 58 60

Clemence Binet 10210190 8 GHS Elysa Du Fleury 977466 120 cm 210 30 58 58 64

Arthur Vermeersch 10065957 16 GHS Balthazar Gay Z 997418 120 cm 210 30 70 52 58

Charlotte Maes 10963383 8 GHS Goldika de la Sure 992054 120 cm 124 30 36 58 0

Amandine Rolin 10089391 8 GHS Lady Spring Du Frech Try 1010362 120 cm 142 30 32 40 40

Constance Adam 10980723 8 GHS Vivalou 1005401 120 cm 168 30 54 60 24

Arthur Loiseau 10222020 8 GHS Jack du Haut du Roy 998482 120 cm 170 30 64 40 36

Charlotte Maes 10963383 8 GHS Kwick de la Sûre 1004876 120 cm 294 30 56 60 44 42 84 20

Jean Philippe Cas 10962062 8 GHS Fantasia Latino 1017463 120 cm 194 30 68 52 44

Constance Adam 10980723 8 GHS lopezi Blue 1005400 120 cm 196 30 68 56* 50 48

Charlotte Andre 11023520 3 GHS Charlie de Narcimont 979655 120 cm 348 30 70 66 34 64 128 20



Constance Adam 10980723, has debts8 GHS Limoncello D.s. 1012227 120 cm 60 10 50

Charlotte Maes 10963383 8 GHS Lorenzo De La Sure 1017639 120 cm 136 20 64 52

Charlotte Maes 10963383 8 GHS Chevalier de la Sure 954082 120 cm 70 10 60

Charlotte Maes 10963383 8 GHS I-diego De La Sure 960528 120 cm 216 30 62 70 54

Charlotte Maes 10963383 8 GHS Goldfire de la Sûre 993818 120 cm 78 10 68

Charlotte Maes 10963383 8 GHS Joyce De La Sure 997004 120 cm 130 20 44 66

Lola Ardouin 24006804 8 GHS Cordiblue 1005397 120 cm 62 10 52

Kethlyne Hallez 11213813 8 GHS Kalite de Papignies 1009421 120 cm 56 10 46

Enrique Olmos Jimenez 11070495 3 GHS Louise Du Petit Vivier 977752 120 cm 60 10 50

Maxime Besnard 11046043 8 GHS Karuso De La Malasude 1010332 120 cm 72 10 62

Maxime Besnard 11046043 3 GHS K-Domille Doudle C 1013601 120 cm 192 10 66 48 96 20

Tom Besançon 11007332 8 GHS Piper des Frimonts Z 1011193 120 cm 10 10 0

Tom Besançon 11007332 8 GHS Quiet me down de la supinette 1011270 120 cm 44 10 34

Constance Adam 10980723 8 GHS Kannin van Kerkom Z 996832 132 56 112 20

Constance Adam 10980723 8 GHS Jacrista D.S. 1005393 120 cm 76 10 66

Constance Adam 10980723 8 GHS Cordiblue 1005397 120 cm 80 10 70

Constance Adam 10980723 8 GHS Kannel van Kerkom 1006007 214 10 68 58 116 20

Constance Adam 10980723 8 GHS Gavotte Flamingo 1010500 120 cm 80 10 70

Constance Adam 10980723 8 GHS reintje dv 1015792 120 cm 60 10 50

Constance Adam 10980723 8 GHS Casquina PS 1016081 80 10 70

Constance Adam 10980723 8 GHS Chacellana Blue PS 24883342 58 10 48

Julia Bertholet 10970735 8 GHS Rykiel de Jauzif 937107 120 cm 56 10 46

Julia Bertholet 10970735 8 GHS Olala van de Wittemoere 996951 120 cm 150 20 70 60

Charlotte Maes 10963383 8 GHS Fahrenheit De La Sure 978760 112 46 92 20

Charlotte Maes 10963383 8 GHS Jalisca De La Sure 996987 62 10 52

Charlotte Maes 10963383 8 GHS Joyce De La Sure 997004 152 66 132 20

Charlotte Maes 10963383 8 GHS Hermes de la Viree au Vent 1002726 74 10 64

Juliette Deleers 10945417 3 GHS Naïade dh Du Brull Z 1002422 120 cm 68 10 58

Sean Lafontaine 10930814 8 GHS Leader De La Haute Semois 1010451 120 cm 102 20 64 18

Catherine Bouvy 10736535 16 GHS Jeunesse Van T Gestelhof 956286 120 cm 56 10 46

Louison Doyen 10718608 3 GHS Konan O.R 1011165 120 cm 120 20 56 44

Louison Doyen 10718608 3 GHS hazard 1017770 120 cm 50 10 40

Julia Francq 10706951 3 GHS Clearman O.n 977217 120 cm 74 10 64



Marie Foulon 10411365 16 GHS Easy 991713 120 cm 76 10 66

Marie Foulon 10411365 16 GHS Havane GP du Bois Madame 993147 120 cm 32 10 22

Madison Nisen 10091865 8 GHS Amanda D'hyrencourt Z 977548 120 cm 64 10 54

Amandine Rolin 10089391 8 GHS Helena 971296 120 cm 20 10 10

Arthur Dupont 10079630 8 GHS Nikita Des Fagnes 965368 120 cm 122 20 54 0* 48 62*

Arthur Dupont 10079630 8 GHS Norka de Tromcourt Z 24625937 120 cm 140 20 68 52

Arthur Dupont 10079630 8 GHS Fox des M Z 24942212 120 cm 110 20 30 60

Laura Den Haerynck 10066733 8 GHS Corado du ronchy 1004801 120 cm 76 20 0 56

Arthur Vermeersch 10065957 16 GHS Scen Valley van de Hunters Z 962759 120 cm 362 30 64 68 60 60 120 20

Arthur Vermeersch 10065957 16 GHS L'Astuto 984892 120 cm 62 10 52

Arthur Vermeersch 10065957 16 GHS Kristal Du Haut Du Roy 1024671 120 cm 10 10 0

Manon Tiston 10051359 3 GHS Le Caramello 1026001 120 cm 60 10 50

Manon Poussart 10039706 8 GHS Big Ben d'Anvie 962444 120 cm 76 10 66

Eloise Lutgen 10032434 16 GHS Itivia van 't Woutland 967630 120 cm 38 10 28

Arthur D Affnay 10010609 8 GHS Lucy De Narcimont 1017341 120 cm 124 20 42 62


